
 26.00 

 30.00° 

 25.92 

 22.44 

 18.00 

 R.25 

 1.66 
 2.25 

 13.50 
1 1/4"  pipe

2x2x1/8" t.s.

McMaster 
Carr steel self 
closing inge 
PN:1479A52

0.13

0.13

 2.00 
 1.78 

11 ga end cap and stop

ITEM NO. PartNo MATERIAL DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 STEMM1044-SG ASTM A36 Steel Safty gate E Module stair 1

D

C

B

AA

B

C

D

12345678

8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

ADVANCED LIGO

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF
<INSERT COMPANY NAME HERE>.  ANY 
REPRODUCTION IN PART OR AS A WHOLE
WITHOUT THE WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
<INSERT COMPANY NAME HERE> IS 
PROHIBITED.

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

NEXT ASSY USED ON

APPLICATION

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
TOLERANCES:
FRACTIONAL
ANGULAR: MACH      BEND 
TWO PLACE DECIMAL    
THREE PLACE DECIMAL  

INTERPRET GEOMETRIC
TOLERANCING PER:

MATERIAL

FINISH

Material <not specified>

DRAWN

CHECKED

ENG APPR.

MFG APPR.

Q.A.

COMMENTS:

DATENAME APOLLO SHEET METAL
TITLE:

SIZE

A
DWG.  NO. REV

WEIGHT: SCALE: 1:4

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

S. GILL 5-27-11

SHEET 1 OF 1

Safety gate

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

0

Stair safty 
gate E Module


	11x17
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3


